
STATION

EXCAVATION
EARTH

(15% SHRINKAGE)
VOLUME USED

EARTH EXCAVATION
EMBANKMENT

STAGE 1

SHORTAGE (-)
WASTE (+) OR

EARTHWORK BALANCE

EXCAVATION
TOPSOIL

PLACEMENT
TOPSOIL

EXCAVATION
EARTH

(15% SHRINKAGE)
VOLUME USED

EARTH EXCAVATION
EMBANKMENT

STAGE 2

SHORTAGE (-)
WASTE (+) OR

EARTHWORK BALANCE

EXCAVATION
TOPSOIL

PLACEMENT
TOPSOIL

(CU YD) (CU YD)(CU YD)(CU YD)(CU YD)(CU YD) (CU YD) (CU YD) (CU YD) (CU YD) (CU YD) (CU YD)

MOD LINE E

812+30.00

813+00.00

814+00.00

815+00.00

815+50.35

820+09.45

821+00.00

822+00.00

823+00.00

824+00.00

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

813+00.00

814+00.00

815+00.00

815+50.35

820+09.45

821+00.00

822+00.00

823+00.00

824+00.00

824+20.00

68.92

93.39

60.80

15.21

0.00

7.63

9.31

28.41

56.80

15.49

58.59

79.38

51.68

12.93

0.00

6.49

7.92

24.15

48.28

13.17

5.55

12.56

57.35

62.31

1,002.39

586.16

128.85

40.19

25.94

5.41

53.04

66.83

-5.68

-49.39

-1,002.39

-579.68

-120.93

-16.04

22.33

7.75

5.43

14.30

53.52

54.94

85.79

139.11

88.02

28.69

26.98

6.03

1.01

3.81

22.02

23.43

42.90

57.10

33.04

9.63

8.61

2.06

61.50

85.96

63.20

20.49

0.00

4.09

6.96

26.06

55.81

15.07

52.27

73.07

53.72

17.42

0.00

3.48

5.92

22.15

47.44

12.81

15.35

16.91

109.67

261.56

957.75

56.91

57.41

18.81

7.70

1.28

36.92

56.16

-55.94

-244.14

-957.75

-53.43

-51.49

3.33

39.74

11.53

23.49

24.43

56.39

59.11

184.28

42.16

39.54

27.31

17.69

2.63

7.88

8.46

26.00

29.12

92.14

12.38

12.50

6.96

3.43

0.29
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STATION

EXCAVATION
EARTH

(15% SHRINKAGE)
VOLUME USED

EARTH EXCAVATION
EMBANKMENT

STAGE 1

SHORTAGE (-)
WASTE (+) OR

EARTHWORK BALANCE

EXCAVATION
TOPSOIL

PLACEMENT
TOPSOIL

EXCAVATION
EARTH

(15% SHRINKAGE)
VOLUME USED

EARTH EXCAVATION
EMBANKMENT

STAGE 2

SHORTAGE (-)
WASTE (+) OR

EARTHWORK BALANCE

EXCAVATION
TOPSOIL

PLACEMENT
TOPSOIL

(CU YD) (CU YD)(CU YD)(CU YD)(CU YD)(CU YD) (CU YD) (CU YD) (CU YD) (CU YD) (CU YD) (CU YD)

PR LINE F

921+61.50

922+00.00

923+00.00

924+00.00

925+00.00

925+97.53

926+46.42

927+04.19

927+54.31

928+00.00

929+00.00

930+00.00

936+79.42

937+00.00

938+00.00

938+69.98

939+00.00

939+04.00

940+00.00

940+43.67

941+00.00

942+00.00

943+00.00

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

922+00.00

923+00.00

924+00.00

925+00.00

925+97.53

926+46.42

927+04.19

927+54.31

928+00.00

929+00.00

930+00.00

930+54.68

937+00.00

938+00.00

938+69.98

939+00.00

939+04.00

940+00.00

940+43.67

941+00.00

942+00.00

943+00.00

944+00.00

53.28

162.19

169.87

160.83

77.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

48.27

235.28

248.44

127.76

31.41

162.70

115.48

23.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

45.29

137.86

144.39

136.71

65.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

41.03

199.99

211.18

108.59

26.70

138.30

98.16

20.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.42

27.22

23.76

22.70

653.94

766.41

1,055.95

723.46

242.14

9.87

9.24

8.81

4.78

14.00

7.36

1.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

32.87

110.64

120.63

114.00

-588.16

-766.41

-1,055.95

-723.46

-201.11

190.12

201.94

99.79

21.92

124.30

90.80

18.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9.70

9.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.31

20.91

19.11

15.04

6.28

20.83

12.93

3.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.46

13.04

11.50

10.04

34.79

30.45

36.05

31.27

15.48

4.57

3.89

4.30

1.73

4.91

2.95

0.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

106.18

249.19

231.48

210.76

92.83

0.00

0.00

0.00

49.13

228.07

241.94

124.68

47.68

252.06

177.84

70.04

9.21

169.49

39.38

30.95

50.50

49.41

46.94

90.25

211.81

196.76

179.15

78.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

41.76

193.86

205.65

105.98

40.53

214.25

151.16

59.53

7.83

144.07

33.47

26.31

42.93

42.00

39.90

4.27

14.52

15.31

85.11

755.69

807.03

1,114.03

744.00

270.16

84.39

13.76

15.85

23.73

55.46

4.00

1.78

0.22

2.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

85.98

197.29

181.44

94.03

-676.79

-807.03

-1,114.03

-744.00

-228.40

109.47

191.89

90.13

16.80

158.78

147.16

57.75

7.61

141.53

33.47

26.31

42.93

42.00

39.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

76.44

74.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

37.13

89.04

25.41

25.00

27.81

71.56

8.26

3.77

0.51

6.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.43

5.37

7.13

46.15

70.19

29.74

35.73

31.01

32.81

43.63

8.24

8.32

12.95

31.33

0.83

0.36

0.05

0.57

1.57

2.67

2.59

5.35

6.81

STATION

EXCAVATION
EARTH

(15% SHRINKAGE)
VOLUME USED

EARTH EXCAVATION
EMBANKMENT

STAGE 1

SHORTAGE (-)
WASTE (+) OR

EARTHWORK BALANCE

EXCAVATION
TOPSOIL

PLACEMENT
TOPSOIL

EXCAVATION
EARTH

(15% SHRINKAGE)
VOLUME USED

EARTH EXCAVATION
EMBANKMENT

STAGE 2

SHORTAGE (-)
WASTE (+) OR

EARTHWORK BALANCE

EXCAVATION
TOPSOIL

PLACEMENT
TOPSOIL

(CU YD) (CU YD)(CU YD)(CU YD)(CU YD)(CU YD) (CU YD) (CU YD) (CU YD) (CU YD) (CU YD) (CU YD)

PR LINE F

904+11.64

905+00.00

906+00.00

907+00.00

908+00.00

909+00.00

909+26.74

910+00.00

911+00.00

912+00.00

913+00.00

914+00.00

915+00.00

916+00.00

917+00.00

918+00.00

919+00.00

920+00.00

921+00.00

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

905+00.00

906+00.00

907+00.00

908+00.00

909+00.00

909+26.74

910+00.00

911+00.00

912+00.00

913+00.00

914+00.00

915+00.00

916+00.00

917+00.00

918+00.00

919+00.00

920+00.00

921+00.00

921+61.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

298.13

290.43

201.57

144.04

126.63

31.75

60.64

52.15

56.00

51.37

65.19

84.80

86.69

88.06

63.19

39.24

45.30

85.54

85.45

253.41

246.86

171.34

122.43

107.64

26.98

51.55

44.33

47.60

43.66

55.41

72.08

73.68

74.85

53.71

33.35

38.50

72.71

72.63

8.13

13.83

28.15

56.94

58.09

10.98

25.90

32.06

34.09

35.59

36.20

32.26

28.48

25.28

24.52

25.70

24.94

23.06

7.14

245.28

233.03

143.19

65.49

49.54

16.00

25.65

12.27

13.51

8.07

19.20

39.82

45.20

49.57

29.19

7.65

13.56

49.65

65.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

61.67

64.48

63.33

70.59

54.63

7.97

24.27

41.17

46.33

44.50

50.74

55.41

49.00

49.48

35.11

20.81

21.46

17.02

4.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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